AVADEL PHARMACEUTICALS PLC

AVADEL PHARMACEUTICALS PLC

ISIN: IE00BDGMC594

Overview

2024/09/13 22:02:04

Price
12.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.59% (-0.20)

ISIN IEOOBDGMC594
Symbol AVDL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,191 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

12.20 EUR (330)
12.60 EUR (317)
12.40 EUR
12.40 EUR
12.40 EUR
12.60 EUR
12.50 EUR

1

WKN: G29687103

17.50
15.00
12.50
10.00
7.50
5.00 |

2.50

05.2022 10.2022

03.2023

08.2023

06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 2=
2024/09/05 g
2024/08/12 ate
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BDGMC594&ID_NOTATION=377657931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BDGMC594&ID_NOTATION=377657931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10e87481a9f820a2a6e929f07e2d7f734a7bbe2cd6847e85145beeb75bdc6fe4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=003debb2351160507&time=1726418119&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f78b0b9fe3e5f79985b776244d22f387e10c14d444987add0451bf3048a7b14&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5c0939af12559046&time=1726418119&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f483e9cff64a1afff7d6279c7a3808849318a6dc2da27141987f29846ded50ee&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58858223344c1bd1a&time=1726418119&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=354ba76f267ebc59b4e167810201bca38175882114e74ebc874984bc91769b11&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d7d7217d1a33ed88&time=1726418119&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a373a9f68cfd88af4a66cb382a4b1becdc1eb66544aca2125ceec2969c21733b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc5318c7289b97022&time=1726418119&tool=RSC

AVADEL PHARMACEUTICALS PLC

Details

2024/09/13 22:02:04

Price
12.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.59% (-0.20)

ISIN IEOOBDGMC594
Symbol AVDL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,191 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -14.29%
Perf (abs.) -2.10
Beta -
Volatility 41.19

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

12.20 EUR (330)
12.60 EUR (317)
12.40 EUR
12.40 EUR
12.40 EUR
12.60 EUR
12.50 EUR

1

1Y 3Y
+5.88% =
+0.70 -

49.96 -

17.50
15.00
12.50
10.00
7.50
5.00 |

2.50

5Y

05.2022 10.2022 03.2023

08.2023

01.2024 06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:02 12.40 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 12.40 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 13.70 USD
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 12.60 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 15:29 12.40 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:31 12.30 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 08:08 12.40 EUR

12.84 EUR (373)
14.07 EUR (99)

14.58 EUR (57)

13.40 EUR (125)

17.50 EUR (2024/05/03)
11.20 EUR (2024/03/04)
17.50 EUR (2024/05/03)
9.15 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 5
13.64 10,641
0.00 1
0.00 5
0.00 7
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=377657931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458464791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2071050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458464788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458464790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459556484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458629279

AVADEL PHARMACEUTICALS PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

@ Avadel.

Company Profile

Contact Details
AVADEL PHARMACEUTICALS

Ten Earlsfort Terrace - D02 T380 Dublin 2
Telefon: +353 1 901 5201
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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